OREGON RESILIENCE TASKFORCE

AGENDA

Date:

Time:

Location:

January 6, 2014

1:30 PM to 3:30 PM

Tualatin Fire and Rescue

11945 SW 70th Ave.

Tigard, OR 97223-9196

OBJECTIVES: DEFINE PRIORITIES OF TASK FORCE MEMBERS

Call-ini

1:30-1:35

1:35-2:25

2:25-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30

nformation

Welcome and review of agenda (Scott Ashford)

Present and discuss Task Force priorities
(starting with submitted priorities)

Break

Refine priorities (Scott Ashford)
Public comment

Other matters

Adjourn

Bridge 3: (877) 873-8018
Participant Code: 349525



